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MEET MNAGERS: AITACH TO THIS COVER SHEET

PLACE, FOR ALL EVENTS USING
FORM BY PRINTING OR TYPING.

PLACE NAME

A COI'IPLETE L IST OF RESULTS, FIRST THROUGH EIGHTH
THE FOLLOI.JING ORDER AND FORM OR COMPLETE THE TR-15F

scH00L PERFORT'iANCE

10. 1600 M Run
11. 400 M Rei ty
L2. 400 M Dash
13. 300 M Low H.
14. S00 M Run ,

15. 200 M Dash
16. 3200 M Run
L7 . 2600 M Rel ay

LE1AYS SHALL HAVE FOUR NAMES L ISTED FOR FI RST PLACE .

Boris t'Iartysz

L. Long Jump
2. High Jump
3. Shot Put
4. Pole Vault
5. Di scus
6. 320U Rel ay
7 . Girls 100/Boys 110 H.H.
8. i00 M Dash
9. 8U0 M Rel ay

:.-.rULTS SUBI'IITTED BY:
MEET MANAGER



Name Grade School Performanc Place Name Grade School Performance

32uu M RELAY ( q names for fi rst ) 8u0 M RELAY (q names for first) Gladstone

Place

, Anne Goodwin , Caro 1 Ande rson ,

Davis, Wendy Price 10:
2 Ironwood--L.L. Wright 10:

3 Escanaba 10:

4 Negaunee 10:

5 Saul-t Ste. Marie 10:

6

7

8

BOYS ]]uM HIGII HURDLES

i Barb K1odt, Mo11y Cain, Crista
Beaver, Jennifer Ostlund Lz49

2 Marquette 1:51.15

3 ringsford 1 :52.45

4 Ironwood-L.L. wright L:52.46

5 Menominee I: 55.9 5

6

7

8

Missy
o4.a7
L2 .28

14.55

20. 1B

27.83

97

RL

I L,is a Corbiene

2 Carr i Hewi tt.

Sault Ste.

I ronwood L .

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

I Amy Wainio,

? GIad:tone

t 3 Sault Ste.

4 I ronwood-L.

5 Escanaba

O Menomine e

7

8

Bobi Rodriguez

Ma ry LaM ai de

Anne Goodwin

Joy Makinen

Jamey Coduti

AshIey Stevens

Marquette

Menominee

Marquette

I ronwood- L .

Negaunee

Kingsford

5:33.60

5 : 36 . 9 3

5:38.77

L. Wright
5 z 40 .7 4

5248.2C

5:56.37

L. Wright
15.08
Marie
L6 .27
I6.38

t7 . 02

17.58

CcX IJCIJ Re-6-or.L

Marie
15 .67

3 Ashley Beacom Sault Ste.

I

tr

6

7

8

Jodi Houle

Candice Maki

Jamie Betts

Escanaba

Gladstone

Marquette

1UU M

1 Jennifer ostlund

? Tammy Albon

3 Trina Davis

4 Chri sta Beaver

5 Je n Drake

6 Amanda Sm i th

8

******NEW RECORD

Gladstone
L2

S ault S te.
L2

I ro nwoo d- L
13

G 1 ads tone
13

Kings ford
13

Marquette
. 13

names tor i rst rque

Amanda Smith r
Tammy Bus s e

Marie

L. Wright

Teri Busse
.52.52

52.7L

53.92

53.94

54.22

55.04

M

. BB
Marie

.90

. L. Wr

.00

.06

.08

.10

ig

i;,

^{t'-t



\ eobbi e ink

Karen P iPP

U 14 LOI{ HURDL

i Lisa Corbiere

2 Nicole Karttunen

3 Michelle olds

{ Jodi HouIe

$ Kris Wozniak

6 Ashley Beacom

7

I

I ronwood- L

Gladstone

Ne gaune e

Marquette

Escanaba

Marquette

Negaunee

Marque t te

Ironwood-L

Marquette

Es c anaba

Kingsford.

Sault Ste.

King s fo rd

Marquette

Escanaba

Kingsford

Sau1t Ste.

.L. Wright
1:01.60
L:O2.22

1:02.4L

1:03..51

1:03.75

1:04.14

P'l ace Name Grade School Performanc Pl ace

zUU M DASH

I Jennifer Ostlund

? Jen Drake

3 Barbie Klodt

4 Aimee wainio

5 Tammy Albon

6 Trina Davis

7

I

Carla Johnson

Anne Goodwin

Bobi e Rodriguez

Ashley S tevens

Jamey Coduti

Grade School Performance

Glads tone 27 . L6

Kings ford 21 .39

Gladstone 27 .40

Marquette 27.56

Sault Ste. Marie
27 .57

Ironwood-L.L, Wrig
27 .59

Marquette
11:53.7qr0f

Marquette
L22L8.70

Marquette
L2234.64

Kings ford
L2 z 48 .22

Negaunee
L2250.20

4UO M DASH

Anne Borowski

2earbi-e Klodt

3rcim Trewhella

{Mary Scherer

5Lisa Hanson

$ Lor i Larson

7

I
8UU

I xim TrewheIla

ZKristen Davis

3 Joy Makinen

4 Bob ie Rodriguez

2t25.56

2226.89

.L. Wright
2227.02
2:27 .38

2233.52

2 z 35 .24

M

6

7

I

1

?

3

4

5

6

7

I

Mari e
49.L7

49 .47

50.15

50.48

51.14
Mar ie

52.56

,CGItnw REC oRD

names r0r rS Marquet,te

't Mary Scherer, WendY Price r Lori
Larson, Amy Lassila 4lL6 -84

? Kingsf ord 42L9.43

3 Ironwood-L. L. Wright 4223.76

4 Escanaba 4t24.75

5 Menominee 4z3O-49

6 Negaunee 4 z 35 .32

7

I



1

2

3

j

5

6

7

I

Pl ace

LONG JUMP

\ Jackie Sweeney

Z Mary S che rer

3 Carri Hewitt

4 Kris Wozniak

5 Tracy Snowaert

6

7

I

Traci Anderson

Beth Blake

Jennifer SiIc
TIE

Je nny Voge 1

Amy Lassr-Ia

Grade School

Gladstone

Marque t te

Ironwood-L. L.

.Kingsford

Gladstone

Kingsfond

M arque t te

I ronwood- L .

Escanaba

Marquette

Performanc PI ace

16 t 5 "

L6'. 3\"

Wright
15'6%"
15'4"

15 t 1"

5t2n

5r

L. Wright
4' 11"

I

4t11"

4t10"

POLE VAULT

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

Grade School

Escanaba

Escanaba

!legaune e

Marquette

Kings ford

I ,f ane t Lancour

2 Lisa Kuckhahn

3 Heather VeaIe

4 Marissa Ampe

5 Lori Pouliot

6

7

I

?'
105rLL-//,

98'9h ,

93'lL"

gg'10 "

g9 t 9 "

I Lori Creten

2 carley Borque

3 Tina LeMire

4 shelty LaFave

5 Tricia Bruce

6

7

J ** New Record

G 1 ads tone

Sault Ste.

Gwinn

Marquet te

Gwinn

32' g\"

Marie
3L' 7\"
31r3L"

30t11"

20'\"

s



MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION, INC.

CLASS c g9]@TRACK ANrl FIELD FINAL RESULTs

TR-i5F 3U 89

Score

May 26, 1990 I'turquette Sesior Hlsh School
Date

School

1.- Newberry

2. S: .. Ignace

3. Stephenson

4. Ontonagon 
.

5. Calumet

West Iron County6:
7. Ishpeming

g , Ho ughton

9. Iron Mountain

1U. L'Anse

Score School

Munising

Rudyard
TIE

Norway

hIe s twood

Hancock

Manistique

s1L

39

35

34

23\

22

18

r3

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

15.

L7.

18.

19.

20.

3

)

2

1

0

0

7

4

MEET MANAGERS: ATTACH TO THIS COVER SHEET A
PLACE, FOR ALL EYENTS USING
FORM BY PRINTING OR TYPING.

PLACE NAIIErl-0rr1

ro'ffiEq 1. Long Jump
2. High Jump
3. Shot Put
4. Pole Vault
5. Di scus
6. 320U Relqy
7. Girls 100/Boys 110 H.H.
8. 100 M Dash
9. 8U0 M Rel ay

COMPLETE LIST OF RESULTS, FIRST THROUGH EIGHTH
THE FOLLOI.JING ORDER ANO FORM OR COMPLETE THE TR-15F

scH00L PERFORI'IANCE

10. 1600 t'l Run
11. 400 M Rel qy
L2. 400 M Dash
13. 300 M Low H.
14. 800 M Run ,

15. 200 M Dash
16. 3200 M Run
L7 . 2600 Fl Re I ay

RELAYS SHALL HAVE FOUR NAMES LISTED FOR FIRST PLACE.

Boris llartysz.. ,SULTS SUBMITTED BY:



PIace Name Grade School Performanc

32uU M RELAY (q names for first) Newberrv

Chris Nancy, Katie Aoy, Stacy J ago,

Name Grade School PerformancePl ace
Iron River

8u0 M RELAY (q names for firstlwesr rron cr

Christie Nutkins
2 Houghton

3 calumet'

4 St. Ignace-LaSa1le

5 Iron River-West Iron County

6 rsnpemr_ng

7

8

BOYS I ]UM HIGH HURDLES

I Becky Wheaton

1 stacy Marcel1, Roberta
Buhro, Marla Valesano

2 Stephenson

3 Ontonagon

4 Newberry

5 St. Ignace-LaSalle

6 Houghton

7

8

I cfrristie Nutkins

2 Karen Evensen

3 Erin Ko1ler

4 Nicole Luoma

5 Carrie Nakkula

6

7

8

LO : 2o .-{A
10: 3 4.39

10:38.25

10:42.56

10:45.05
10:47.60

Maki, Brenda
1: 50. 56

1:51.20

tz{t.zz

1':52.04

1:53.41

1:54.56

RL

2

3

5

6

7

I

3

4

5

6

1

8

Mary Hoe ffe rle

Kristen Stratton

Sherry- White
T IE

Jessica Hermann

St. Igrnace-LaSa11e
L7:28

Cntonagon L7 .43

I ron Mountain
L7 .44

Calumet L7 .49

Newberry L7.49

Newberry

Houghton

Stephenson

Calumet

Calumet

5:32.84

5:38.50

5242.59

5245.24

5 252.66

1UU M

1 Tracy Ho loppa

? Cheri Rinne

Marla Vales ano

Jean Hetrick

Brenna Plante

I s hp eming L2 .85

Otnonagon 12 .88

fron River West Iron
County L2.89
Newberry L2.90

Claumet .r L2.98

names tor rst St. I nace

I ryling Simmons , Tracey Paquin 7 Becke
Wheaton, Helena Brown 53.24

? Iron. River-Wes t fron County 5 3. 43

3 Stephenson 53.69

4 Calumet 54.20

5 Munising 54.67

6 Houghton 54.93

7

B



P'l ace

4UU M OASH

Anne Ko1 aszewski

Melissa Rinne

April Larente

Stacy Jago

Christin Nance

Grade Scltool Performanc Pl ace Name Grade School Performance

?

3

4

5

6

7

8

Stephenson 1: 02.7

Ontonagon 1: 04 . 0 6

St. Ignace 1:04. 10
LaSalle
Newberry LzA4.20

Newberry 1:04. 6B

2OO M DASH

I rracy Holoppa

2 Jean Hetrick

3 cheri Rinne

4 Stacey Marcell

5 Brenda Buhro

6

7

8

I christie Nutkins

? Karen Even s en

3 Ni co Ie Luoma

4 Mi che 1e Gregori ch

5 Carrie Nakkul a

6

7

8

Ishpeming 26.78

Newberry 26.99

Ontonagon 27.13

Iron River West
Iron Cty. 27.2O
Iron River West
I ron Cty . 27 .34

EUU

I christie Nutkins

? Stacy Jago

3 Chri stina Heikki

4 Chandra olivier

LOI{ HURDL

Newberry 2 z 30 .5o

St. Ignace-LaSa1le
2:30 .57

Ia Calumet
2231 .73

Stephenson 2232.48

Houghton 2234.91

St. Ignace-LaSa11e
48.9L

ontonagon 49 .63

Newberry 50.08

Iron Mountain

M

Newbe r ry

Houghton

Calumet

NorwaY

Claumet

12:00.7:

L2zL5.5(

L2z3A.'7!

L2244.5t

12:5L.7-,

6

7

I

i
2

3

4

5

6

7

a

Becky Wheaton

Mary Hoefferle

Amy Brock

Kristen Stratton
50.13

Glenda Bowerman Munising 5l- 37

nameS for firSt) ontonaqon

I uary Hoefferle, Lori Muhren, Cheri
Rinne, Melissa Rinne 4223 -64

2 Newbltty 4224.04

3 Stephenson 4226-8L

4 CalumeL 4227.A4

5St. Ignace-LaSal1e 4230.50

6

7

8



Pl ace

LONG JUMP

?

3

4

5

6

7

8

ryling Simmons

Brenna P 1 ante

Marla Valesano

Amy Beland

Erin KoIler

1

?

3

5
TyIing Simmons

6

7

I
SHO

I Brandi VanBuren

? chri s Nance

3 Amy Lindbe ck

4 Corlie Zimmerman

5 JennY Beland

6

7

i- 8 ** New Record

Grade School Performanc

St. Ignace-LaSa1le
L5' 7\"

Ctaumet 15'6"

Iron River West Iron
County 15t5"

Stephenson 15'.5"

Stephenson . 4'B\"

ontonagon 5 t 1"

LrAnse 5r

St. Ignace-LaSa1le
4'10"

Iron Mountain
4 t 10"

St. lgnace-LaSaIle
4'9"

P'lace

POLE VAULT

I

?

3

4

5

6

7

I

Grade School PerformanE

Lisa Broemer

NicoIe McMullin

Shannon Bigger

Kristen Stratton

I Pam Havelka

? DarcY LedY

3 BeckY Palmer

4 Mandy PalzewLcz

5 Danielle Tiernan

6

7

8

Stephenson 107 t 5"

St. Ignace-LaSaIIe
100 I

Stephenson 99I 9"
?r

Stephenson ,r'" / n

Munising 98'13 r"/4

Ishpeming

NewberrY

Iron River
CountY

RudY ard

Stephenson

37'6t-4"

33t4"

West Iron
32' LLLI "
31'3L"

?rl,r'" / 4

t



May 26, 1990

TR- i5F 3u 89

School

l.pickford

2. nark River-Harris

3. Crystal FalIs Forest Park

4. Cedarville-DeTour

MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL

cLAss D ggl@
ATHLETIC ASSOC IATION, INC.

TRACK AND FIELD FINAL RESULTS

Marquette Senlor Htgh Schqql _ _

School

11. Baraga

L2. wakef ield

13. Engadine

14. Rap id Rive r

15 ' carney-Nadeau
TIE

15 ' Watersmeet -Marenisco

l7 ' Big Bay de Noc-Cooks

1B . Brimley

1B - chassell

Score Score

4B\

3 r%

2B

26

9

5

4

3

1

1

\

0

0

0
0
0

$.Eben Junction Superior Central

6.. Bessemer 23\

j.- Iron Mountain North Dickinson

25

L7

8i wrrite Pine

9: Rock-Mid-peninsula 
TrE

9J'Eruen-Trout Creek
18 Lake Linden-Hubbel 1ru. Dollar Bay
18 Painesdale-'teffers

11

10

IO

-ntEET I',IANAGERS: AITACH TO THIS COVER SHEET A
PLACE, FOR ALL EYENTS USING
FORM BY PRINTING OR TYPING.

PLACE NAME

COMPLETE LIST OF RESULTS, FIRST THROUGH EIGHTH
THE FOLLOI.IING ORDER AND FORM OR COMPLETE THE TR-15F

scH00L PERFOR}'IANCE

10. 1600 M Run
11. 400 M Rel qy
12. 400 M Dash
13. 300 M Low H.
14. E00 l'l Run .

1.5. 200 t'l Dash
16. 3200 M Run
Ll . 2600 t't Re I ay

rFontrl

ITf;DEq 1. Long Jump
2. Hi gh J ump
3. Shot Put
4. Pole Yault
5. Di scus
6. 3200 Rel ay
7. Girls 100/Boys 110 H.H.
8. i00 M Dash
9. 800 M Rel ay

JULTS SUBMITTED BY:

RELAYS SHALL HAVE FOUR NAMES LISTED FOR FIRST PLACE.

Boris l'lartysz



I
Pl ace Name Grade School Performanc Pl ace Name Grade Scltool Performance ,

izuu M RELAY (4 names Gtf "'d 8u0 M RELAY (q names for first) pic:<rord

\ Ji11 Wa11is, Becky Moore r Tracy I Maggie Clawson, Gina Hopkins, Becky

ThomPSon, LYnn Bennin I0: 30 ' 0 6

2 Eben Junction SuPerior Central

3 Bark niver-Harris 13';Z'ii
4 Iron Mo'untain North oickin=:r.

5 crystal Fa1ls Forest Park i?:iZ'ZZ

6

7

I
Ls i00M

Moore, wico le Skinner
2 Bark River-Harris

3 Wakefield'

4 Rock-Mid-Peninsula

5 Cedarville-DeTour

6

7

8

1:51. 84
1:52.81

1: 54.45

1:54.53

1: 54.60

1 Jody Erickson

? Brooke Hine

j Julie Elsing

Bessemer 16.59
A.D. Johnston

Bessemer L7.O2
A.D. Johnston

Rock-Mid-Peninsula
17. 09

Kara Rutledge Pickford L7.27

Heidi Sherlarid Cedarvi 11e-DeTour
L7 .29

1 ;irr walris Pickf ord 5247.88

? Jean Charlebois Eben Junction-
Superior Central 5:49.07

3 Michelle Luchey Bark River-Harris
6:00.66

4 Katie McDonald Pickford 6tO2 ' 43

5 Christy McGuire rron Mountain North
Dickinson 6:06.20

6

7

I
names tor l rsIT-"?t

Harrj-s
J CaroI Petrick, Traci Gudwer, Donoa

Peterson, Janelle Ives 54'08
? Iron. Mountain Morth Dickinson

54.27
3 Pickford 54'28

4 wakefield 54.58

5 Crystal Falls Forest Park 54'77

6

7

8

4

5

6

7

I
M

1 Kara Scherer Cedarville-DeTour
L2 .63

? NicoIe Skinner Pickford 13 ' 06

3 Caroline Stebbins CrYstal Fa11s
Forest Park 13 - 08

4 CaroI Petrick Bark River-Harris
13.15(\' chastity Pool rron Mountain North

6 
Dickinson 13 ' 17

B



r
Pl ace

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PI ace

4UU M OASH

Kara

Kris

DeDe

Diane

Shana

S chere r

Aho

Sustarich

Hoski-ns

DeCremer

Name Grade School Performanc

Cedarville-DeTo-ur
1:01.02

Eben Junction-Superi
Central 1:0 3.27
White Pine 1:0 3.28

Baraga Lt04.L7

Ewen-Trout Creek
l: O 4 . 82

Pickf ord 2:30.42

Pickford 2232.49

Eben Junction-Superi
Central 2232.57
Bark River-Harris

2234.39
Baraga 2:36.L6

zOU M DASH

Kara Scherer

Kri s Aho

Rena Maki

Chastity Pool

Julie Elsing

Grade School Performance

Cedarvi 1 1e-DeTour
26 . 2 q,'il*.

Eben Junc tion-
Superior Central 27.33

Ewen-Trout Creek

Iron Mountain
27 .65
North

27.66

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

i

2

3

4

5

6

1

E

Dickinson
Rock-Mid-

2

UIJU M RUN

1 Ji11 Wa11is

? Lynn Bennin

3 Dawn Verbrigghe

4 Rachae 1 Ouwinga

Laura Hammerberg

L2t46.91
L2255.22

6

7

I

s J Jen Nord Bark River-H arri s
L2;57 . 45

4 melissa Hubert Crystal Fal1s Forest
P ark 1l:23.35

5 Shyela LaPointe Crystal Fa11s Porest
Park lor28.28

;

names for first) -P-j-ckford

1 Lynn Bennin, Ji11 Wa11is, Tracy' ThomPson, G ina Hopkins 4 t 25 .7 O

? nron .Mountain -North Dickinson
4232.A'l

3 e^'raga 4232.26

4napid River 4:32.9L

5eessemer-A.D. Johnston 4233.77

6

7

I

UML

Jody Erickson

J uIl-e .E;Isany

Brooke Hine

Nicole Skinner

Mo11y BoIton

Bessemer 48.62

Rock-Mia-Peninsula
48.94
49 .43

49 .47

BesSemer
A.D. Johnston
Pickford

Watersmeet-Marenisco
51.59

dato 2ec.onJ-

1 ,1.u.., Charleboi s Eben Junction-
Superior Central

2;.r, Rushford Engadine

6

7

8

Peninsula
7. B0



Pl ace Grade School

LONG JUMP

DeDe Sustraich White Pine

Performanc Pl ace Name Grade School

2 Barb Klee

3 Marie Sawicky

4 Melody Mashak

tr
JY Madge Lewis

6

7

I

Bark River-Harris I

15'8"
15 t lL "

Iron Mountain North
Dickinson 15tL"
Iron Mountain North
Dickinson L4' B\,,

POLE VAULT

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

I Julie Eddy

2 Ann Trevarrow

3 Jenny sacheck

4 Giene Cain

5 Loma Steinhoff

6

7

8

15',93."/4

Baraga

I Trisha Bai 1ey Ewen-Trout Creek
4 I 10 "

2 Becky Moore TIBPickford 4'g"

3 Chrissy Sacheck Bark River-Harris
4'9 " ,

4 Heather Applegate Cedarville-DeTour
4',9"

5 Jen Thill B ig Bay de Noc 4'g "
TIE

6 Brooke Hine Bes semer 4'9"
A.D. Johnston

7

8

Crystal Falls Forest
Park 104' 63 riCedarvi 11e-DeTo'ur

g6r 3\"
Bark River 96r1"

Crystal Falls Forest
Park 9L'4"
Rapid River 86' 43 ,"/4

I Giene cain

? Caroline S tebbins

3 Brooke H ine

4 Jackie Pintar

5 Micherle charlier

6

7

Crystal Fa11s Forest
Park 34'8k "

Crystal FalIs Fore
Park 30'10%
Bessemer 30 r 10
A. D . Johnston
White Pine 29'437

C arney-Nade au
29, 23 /",4

t
!t

** New Record


